
Dyslocation: The experience of Dyslexia

Madness & Glory
Different  Faces of S.Ayesha 

Delhi, India
Delhi, India

Gallery Ragini
Visual Arts Gallery

Rewachand Bhojwani Academy
Khoj Gallery

Aug 2006
May 2026

May 2007
Dec 2019

EDUCATION

PROJECTS & COMMISSIONS
Have held a series of collage workshops over the years for both adults & children.

Created many pieces for private commissions, based on a questionnaire developed for the client to make the pieces personal.

Have curated the exhibition design for each of my solo’s.

Have been invited to events to speak on my art practice.

Was an adjunct professor at CDS, THE CENTER FOR DESIGN STUDIES AT SRI AUROBINDO INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY where i taught a module on mixed media collage

Permanent painting in the elevator of The Habitat center, New Delhi, India

Installation at the Kirloskar Factory in Pune, India

Private commissions in New Delhi,  Mumbai, Singapore, London, Hong Kong, Los Angeles,U.A.E

  

COLLECTIONS

EXHIBITIONS/SOLOS
Dyslocation: The experience of Dyslexia

UNIVERSITY OF WALES, CARDIFF (L.L.B)

PARSONS SCHOOL OF DESIGN NYC (A.A.S)

WORK EXPERIENCE

Worked in a graphic design firm Sesh Design for two years before branching out as a mixed media collage artist

ARTISTIC SKILLS

Mixed media collage with high precision cutting.

REPRESENTATION
INDIA REPRESENTATION

Harssh Shah (Azacontemporary)

INTERNATIONAL REPRESENTATION (U.S.A)

Sager Contemporary (www.sagercontemporary.com)

MIDDLE EAST (U.A.E)

Camraas: Art Experiential Center



1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

Art of India (edition 3) by the Times of India
Agradoot, Women as Agents of Change

Art of India (edition 3) by the Times of India
Goa Open Arts Festival : 2nd Edition         

Gallery Ragini: Between the strands, Time bends and Warps The Space
Slate- The Space

Together we art

Goa Open Arts Festival : 1st Edition     
Art For Kerala Flood Disaster
Gaj Mahotsav   
Enshrine 
India at 70: Indian Art Circle      
India at 70: Indian Art Circle      

Tat Tvamasi: An Expression Of Immense Faith        
Triptych Parade

The Kolkata Art Festival   

India Art Fair: 8th Edition          
Life  
Alpatraum       
Beyond Images            
Tara Trust Art Auction  
Edge of Reason        
United Art Fair  
Urban Co Ltd          
India On Canvas Auction : 1st Edition 
Creating Commonwealth   
The infinite Form Of Rainbows    
Engineering Art    
India Art Summit: 2nd Edition      
It’s A Wonderful World  
Watchdog  
Rising Stars 
Engendered Arts Festival      
Ashtanayka - The messengers Of Love  
India Art Summit: 1st Edition  
Shakti - Women In The Vanguard Of Indian Art                                      

Discover India

Delhi, India

Patna, India

Delhi, India

Mumbai, India

Delhi, India

Goa, India

Dubai, U.A.E

Goa, India
Goa, India
Delhi, India
Delhi, India
London,Uk
Delhi, India
Bangkok,Thailand
Kolkata,India
Ujjain,India
Delhi, India
Delhi, India
Goa, India
Goa, India
Goa, India

Delhi, India
Delhi, India
Delhi, India
Delhi, India

Delhi, India
Delhi, India

Gurgaon, India
Delhi, India
Delhi, India
Hong Kong
Delhi, India
NewYork, USA
Delhi, India
Delhi, India
Delhi, India

Bikaner House
Goshi City, Al Quoz
N.C.P.A
Old GMC, Panjim
Habitat Center
Art Alive Gallery

Bihar museum      Biennale edition 2
Indian Art Circle

Don Jao     Heritage House
National Gallery     Of Modern Art

Indira Gandhi National      Centre For The Arts
The Crypt Gallery
Triveni Kala Sangam
Embassy Of India
Cima Arts Gallery

Simhastha      Kumbh Mela
Artylesque    Art Agency

Gallery Ragini
Achies Art Gallery
Salon De Lirio (Berlin)
Achies Art Gallery
Kala Academy Panjim Goa, India
Lalit Kala Akademi
Gallery Ragini
Gallery Ragini
Khushi Foundation
Gallery Ragini
The Viewing Room

Mercedes Benz Art Gallery

The Stainless Gallery
Opera Gallery
BMW Art Gallery
Lincoln Centre
The Stainless Gallery
Gallerie Alternatives
Lalit Kala Akademi

Aug 2023

Jan 2024
Sept 2023

March 2024
Feb 2024

May 2025
Oct 2025

Nov 2022
Feb 2020
Sept 2018
Aug 2018
July 2018
April 2018
Sept 2017
Feb 2017
Oct 2016
May 2016
Jan 2016
Jan 2016
Jan 2015
Feb 2014
March 2013
Sept 2013
Dec 2011
Jan 2011
Oct 2010
Jul 2010
Feb 2010
Aug 2009
Dec 2009
July 2009
Feb 2009
Dec 2008
Dec 2008
Aug 2008
March 2008
Feb2008

GROUP EXHIBITIONS


