EDUCATION

UNIVERSITY OF WALES, CARDIFF (L.L.B)
PARSONS SCHOOL OF DESIGN NYC (A.A.S)

WORK EXPERIENCE

Worked in a graphic design firm Sesh Design for two years before branching out as a mixed media collage artist

ARTISTIC SKILLS

Mixed media collage with high precision cutting.

PROJECTS & COMMISSIONS

Have held a series of collage workshops over the years for both adults & children.

Created many pieces for private commissions, based on a questionnaire developed for the client to make the pieces personal.

Have curated the exhibition design for each of my solo's.

Have been invited to events to speak on my art practice.

Was an adjunct professor at CDS, THE CENTER FOR DESIGN STUDIES AT SRI AUROBINDO INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY where i taught a module on mixed media collage

COLLECTIONS

Permanent painting in the elevator of The Habitat center, New Delhi, India

Installation at the Kirloskar Factory in Pune, India

Private commissions in New Delhi, Mumbai, Singapore, London, Hong Kong, Los Angeles, U.A.E

REPRESENTATION

INDIA REPRESENTATION

Harssh Shah (Azacontemporary)

INTERNATIONAL REPRESENTATION (U.S.A)

Sager Contemporary (www.sagercontemporary.com)

MIDDLE EAST (U.A.E)

Camraas: Art Experiential Center

EXHIBITIONS/SOLOS

Madness & Glorv	Callory Dagini	Delhi, India	D 2010	
Mauriess & diory	Gallery Ragini	Deli II, II lula	Dec 2019	
Different Faces of S.Ayesha	Visual Arts Gallery	Delhi, India	May 2007	
Dyslocation: The experience of Dyslexia	Rewachand Bhojwani Academy		Aug 2006	
Dyslocation: The experience of Dyslexia	Khoj Gallery		May 2026	
	The state of the s			

GROUP EXHIBITIONS

1. Gallery Ragini: Between the strands, Time ben	ids and Warps The Space		Delhi, India	Oct 2025
2. Slate- The Space		Goshi City, Al Quoz	Dubai, U.A.E	May 2025
3. Art of India (edition 3) by the Times of India		N.C.P.A	Mumbai, India	March 2024
4. Goa Open Arts Festival : 2nd Edition		Old GMC, Panjim	Goa, India	Feb 2024
5. Art of India (edition 3) by the Times of India		Habitat Center	Delhi, India	Jan 2024
6. Agradoot, Women as Agents of Change		Art Alive Gallery	Delhi, India	Sept 2023
7. Together we art	Bihar museum	Biennale edition 2	Patna, India	Aug 2023
8. Discover India		Indian Art Circle	Goa, India	Nov 2022
9. Goa Open Arts Festival : 1st Edition	Don Jao	Heritage House	Goa, India	Feb 2020
10. Art For Kerala Flood Disaster	National Gallery	Of Modern Art	Delhi, India	Sept 2018
11. Gaj Mahotsav	Indira Gandhi Nationaĺ	Centre For The Arts	Delhi, India	Aug 2018
12. Enshrine		The Crypt Gallery	London,Uk	July 2018
13. India at 70: Indian Art Circle		Triveni Kala Sangam	Delhi, India	April 2018
14. India at 70: Indian Art Circle		Embassy Of India	Bangkok,Thailand	Sept 2017
15. The Kolkata Art Festival		Cima Arts Gallery	Kolkata,India	Feb 2017
16. Tat Tvamasi: An Expression Of Immense Faith	Simhastha	Kumbh Mela	Ujjain,India	Oct 2016
17. Triptych Parade	Artylesque	Art Agency	Delhi, India	May 2016
18. India Art Fair: 8th Edition	, .	Gallery Ragini	Delhi, India	Jan 2016
19. Life		Achies Art Gallery	Goa, India	Jan 2016
20. Alpatraum		Salon De Lirio (Berlin)	Goa, India	Jan 2015
21. Beyond Images		Achies Art Gallery	Goa, India	Feb 2014
22. Tara Trust Art Auction		Kala Academy Panjim	Goa, India	March 2013
23. Edge of Reason		Lalit Kala Akademi	Delhi, India	Sept 2013
24. United Art Fair		Gallery Ragini	Delhi, India	Dec 2011
25. Urban Co Ltd		Gallery Ragini	Delhi, India	Jan 2011
26. India On Canvas Auction : 1st Edition		Khushi Foundation	Delhi, India	Oct 2010
27. Creating Commonwealth		Gallery Ragini	Delhi, India	Jul 2010
28. The infinite Form Of Rainbows		The Viewing Room	Delhi, India	Feb 2010
29. Engineering Art	Mercedes	Benz Art Gallery	Gurgaon, India	Aug 2009
30. India Art Summit: 2nd Edition		·	Delhi, India	Dec 2009
31. It's A Wonderful World		The Stainless Gallery	Delhi, India	July 2009
32. Watchdog		Opera Gallery	Hong Kong	Feb 2009
33. Rising Stars		BMW Art Gallery	Delhi, India	Dec 2008
34. Engendered Arts Festival		Lincoln Centre	NewYork, USA	Dec 2008
35. Ashtanayka - The messengers Of Love		The Stainless Gallery	Delhi, India	Aug 2008
36. India Art Summit: 1st Edition		Gallerie Alternatives	Delhi, India	March 2008
37. Shakti - Women In The Vanguard Of Indian Art		Lalit Kala Akademi	Delhi, India	Feb2008